Event: Zeny - finale
Rank Rank/Cat BiB Name

Red Bull 400 - 2023

Results
05/08/2023

Nat. Club

predciel

Finish Time Gap

1.

10.
11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

NGO R~WN

1./z
2.1z
3./zZ
4./
5./2
6./Z
7.1Z
8./2
9./2
10./2
11./2
12./1Z
13./Z
14./2
15./2
16./Z
17./1Z
18./2
19./2
20./1Z
21./Z
22.1Z2
23./1Z
24./1Z
25./1Z
26./1Z
27.1Z2
28./1Z
z

z

1106 CHRAPPA Bronislava
1161 THOMKOVA Simona
1215 MACHAJOVA Sara
1139 KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
1204 STEFUNDOVA Nikola
1223 PANKOVA Zuzana

1195 KVASNOVSKA Zuzana
1203 SYCOVA Monika

1163 SVARCPACHEROVA Denit
1268 BOLCAROVA Barbora
1289 BUKASOVA Veronika
1180 HERVERTOVA Klara
1302 KUBIN Liwia

1108 VARHOLAKOVA Marianna
1104 ROVNAKOVA Dana
1304 FIANTOVA Sabina

1290 BUKASOVA Tereza
1244 KIZAKOVA Donika
1131 CUBANOVA Lucia

1166 KALINOVA Alexandra
1309 HREBENAROVA Lenka
1333 HILKOVA Katarina
1252 BREKOVA Hana

1329 BELASOVA Veronika
1291 PETEROVA Maria

1270 ONDRUSKOVA Nina
1152 HOTEROVA Jana

1331 NEUWIRTHOVA Lucia
1124 KRALOVA Katefina
1147 SEMRICOVA Zuzana

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK

00:05:15.6 00:00:00.0
00:05:18.3 00:00:02.7
00:05:19.8 00:00:04.2
00:05:30.1 00:00:14.4
00:05:30.8 00:00:15.2
00:05:38.6 00:00:23.0
00:05:42.1 00:00:26.4
00:05:42.4 00:00:26.7
00:05:46.9 00:00:31.3
00:05:47.3 00:00:31.7
00:05:56.4 00:00:40.7
00:05:59.1 00:00:43.5
00:05:59.3 00:00:43.7
00:06:01.1 00:00:45.4
00:06:08.6 00:00:53.0
00:06:10.1 00:00:54.4
00:06:11.8 00:00:56.2
00:06:14.9 00:00:59.2
00:06:15.6 00:00:59.9
00:06:18.1 00:01:02.4
00:06:23.4 00:01:07.7
00:06:27.9 00:01:12.2
00:06:33.1 00:01:17.4
00:06:40.1 00:01:24.5
00:06:44.6 00:01:28.9
00:06:55.1 00:01:39.5
00:06:55.8 00:01:40.2
00:07:21.1 00:02:05.5
DNS

DNS

05/08/2023 22:45:03

Timing & data processing by VOS-TPK www.sportsofttiming.sk

Page 1lofl



